TD518359EN
February 2, 2021 1:27 PM
SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
Ideal for task, accent, office, cove, and utility, under and above cabinet
lighting display, the Halo Undercabinet low-profile design delivers
maximum energy savings with easy installation. Each fixture is
equipped with a seleCCTable switch that allows users to customize color

48” Power Cord - 120V only
Finish: P = White; MB = Matte Black  Example: HU101P = 3” Daisy Chain Connector, White
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: HU1118D9SP ( 18 inch Dimmable fixture, SeleCCTable Color temperature, White Finish)
Family Length Dimming Color Temperature Finish
HU11 = Halo Integrated Undercabinet 09=9”
18=18”
24=24”
36=36”
48=48”
D9=Dimmable S=Selectable (2700K, 3000K, 4000K) P= White
MB=Matte Black
1. 9” cannot be linked with direct-wire. Requires daisy chain connector accessory.
HU11HALO
PHOTOMETRY
6 in.
30 in.
16 in.
18 in.
12 in.
18 in.
24 in.
30 in.
24 in.
18in.
12 in.
6 in.
6 in.
12 in.
18 in.
24 in.
30 in.
2 in.
0 in.
C  L
Fixture Application Illustration
MOUNTING HEIGHT 18"
Top Number
Report: HU1109D9SMB-3000K.IES
Middle Number
Report: HU1118D9SMB-3000K.IES
Bottom Number
Report: HU1124D9SMB-3000K.IES
Countertop 60" x 30"
Diagram not to scale.
Br
ig